Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Run 2010

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 17, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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10K Overall

Willie Richardson
Aaron Burby
Kevin Ross
Jordan Campbell
Mark Ripley
Pedro DeGuzman
Stephen Haney
Alfred Fung
Mark Lacina
Jarrod Swenson
Scott Harvey
Andrew Peet
Adam Atwell
Christine Mosley
Robert Ripley
Carter Abel
Michael Gorenson
Alisson Bonner
lan Bonner

Doug Bielefeld
Claire Horan
Jacob Cooper
Cierra Gillard
Kirk Starr

Megan Hatch
Scott Bazley
Hannah Leahey
Alex Gateman
Chester Pruett
Jesse Johnson
Edwin Ebright
Amy Nelson
Walter Weston
Brenda Martin
Barrett Ebright Karnes
Tom Karnes
Charles Moore
Christine Colling
Greg Amann
Max Baumann
Mike Kirk

Scott Shore
Henry Haselton
Nicholas Andrews
Mauro Lai

Jason Day
Amelia Gingold
Eric Wyatt

Nancy Bristow

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
487 37 M 1 30-39 0:35:48.3
502 36 M 2 30-39 0:37:10.0
456 37 M 3 30-39 0:38:31.1
493 19 M 119-29 0:39:53.2
498 48 M 140-49 0:40:25.9
515 40 M 2 40-49 0:40:49.1
504 28 M 219-29 0:41:11.1
425 29 M 319-29 0:41:28.2
436 51 M 1 50-59 0:42:03.2
492 20 M 4 19-29 0:42:29.9
416 59 M 2 50-59 0:42:50.3
484 51 M 3 50-59 0:42:51.2
434 45 M 3 40-49 0:43:55.6
518 25 F 119-29 0:44:08.7
514 45 M 4 40-49 0:44:13.1
444 37 M 4 30-39 0:45:28.9
496 30 M 5 30-39 0:46:26.4
432 32 F 1 30-39 0:46:41.0
433 35 M 6 30-39 0:46:41.1
443 50 M 4 50-59 0:47:27.2
419 25 F 219-29 0:47:41.0
479 27 M 519-29 0:47:42.0
494 19 F 319-29 0:48:20.2
474 64 M 1 60-69 0:48:33.7
407 24 F 4 19-29 0:48:49.8
446 44 M 5 40-49 0:48:57.3
412 20 F 519-29 0:49:24.1
523 22 M 6 19-29 0:49:36.4
500 12 M 110-14 0:49:36.8
408 3t M 7 30-39 0:49:47.8
472 66 M 2 60-69 0:50:05.2
422 30 F 2 30-39 0:50:18.7
460 26 M 7 19-29 0:50:58.1
471 40 F 1 40-49 0:51:00.0
481 28 F 6 19-29 0:51:02.2
482 27 M 8 19-29 0:51:03.7
517 33 M 8 30-39 0:51:10.4
477 40 F 2 40-49 0:51:12.8
486 46 M 6 40-49 0:51:13.2
448 33 M 9 30-39 0:51:26.1
447 68 M 3 60-69 0:51:50.2
513 47 M 7 40-49 0:52:09.1
480 46 M 8 40-49 0:52:24.0
501 9 M 11-9 0:52:25.0
405 33 M 10 30-39 0:52:26.3
445 25 M 9 19-29 0:52:29.6
470 29 F 7 19-29 0:52:32.7
522 49 M 9 40-49 0:52:43.2
475 52 F 1 50-59 0:52:44.5
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5:46/M
6:00/M
6:13/M
6:26/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:47/M
6:51/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
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7:29/M
7:32/M
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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10K Overall

David Wells
Yvo Vandoorm
Christi Olson
Jim Cross

Mike Andrews
Jason Olson

Jill Peterson
Rod Reagan
Marie Rosenthal
Sean David
Melinda Satterlee
Lynna Egan
Don Pruett
Kristen Yates
Kit Bean

Dana Rosellini
Susie Jarosch
David Frank
Barb Mcmahon
Jon Phillips
Katrina Robinson
Jim Laughlin
CASEY GRIPP

Ammarie Robertson

Kati Diers
Jeff Hans Petersen

Heidi Hans Petersen

Angela Harpole
Robert Creighten
Sarah Driggs
Unknown Partic.
CHICO Marx
Harpo Marx
Zepo Marx
Cynthia Chee
Jordan Kinsler
Dmitria Burby
Suluh Lukoskie
Victoria Crawford
Robert Crawford
James Price
Patti Davis
Deborah Kessler
Michael Adams
Emily Cornatzer
Kathleen Krouse
Martha Hatch
Diane Seifert
Eileen Hoffman
Gregg Bernheisel
Christopher Baca
Sueanne Maxted
Dayna Morgan
Shanna McLean
Eileen Sullivan

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
464 50 M 5 50-59 0:52:54.0
427 25 M 10 19-29 0:53:38.3
512 29 F 8 19-29 0:53:41.1
476 60 M 4 60-69 0:53:56.1
520 44 M 10 40-49 0:54:26.8
511 30 M 11 30-39 0:54:28.1
459 28 F 9 19-29 0:54:43.2
458 61 M 5 60-69 0:54:44.6
454 42 F 3 40-49 0:55:20.0
519 42 M 11 40-49 0:55:21.5
521 44 F 4 40-49 0:55:27.2
495 34 F 3 30-39 0:56:06.1
420 47 M 12 40-49 0:56:07.8
428 23 F 10 19-29 0:56:12.2
499 66 F 1 60-69 0:56:17.0
516 41 F 5 40-49 0:56:27.3
449 37 F 4 30-39 0:56:41.7
455 62 M 6 60-69 0:57:00.5
485 61 F 2 60-69 0:57:03.7
438 24 M 11 19-29 0:57:22.7
404 29 F 11 19-29 0:57:25.5
465 62 M 7 60-69 0:57:57.9
506 16 M 115-18 0:58:08.4
497 49 F 6 40-49 0:58:29.6
467 29 F 12 19-29 0:58:52.8
415 36 M 12 30-39 0:59:20.4
414 36 F 5 30-39 0:59:20.6
491 35 F 6 30-39 0:59:23.7
505 45 M 13 40-49 0:59:47.2
466 57 F 2 50-59 1:00:10.3

69 M 10-0 1:00:33.9
508 55 M 6 50-59 1:00:58.4
507 61 M 8 60-69 1:00:59.5
509 55 M 7 50-59 1:00:59.8
473 45 F 7 40-49 1:01:01.3
463 29 F 13 19-29 1:01:42.0
435 28 F 14 19-29 1:01:52.8
437 32 F 7 30-39 1:02:38.9
451 50 F 3 50-59 1:03:26.5
450 54 M 8 50-59 1:03:27.7
510 73 M 1 70-99 1:03:43.2
440 50 F 4 50-59 1:03:49.6
421 54 F 5 50-59 1:03:51.6
453 38 M 13 30-39 1:04:03.9
431 41 F 8 40-49 1:04:11.7
441 60 M 9 60-69 1:04:25.3
406 58 F 6 50-59 1:04:29.0
478 51 F 7 50-59 1:04:56.2
462 51 F 8 50-59 1:05:03.3
468 43 M 14 40-49 1:05:33.2
483 46 M 15 40-49 1:05:42.9
439 40 F 9 40-49 1:06:10.9
423 40 F 10 40-49 1:06:51.3
402 32 F 8 30-39 1:07:12.0
417 45 F 11 40-49 1:07:14.2
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8:32/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
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8:50/M
8:50/M
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9:04/M
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9:50/M
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10:06/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
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10:47/M
10:50/M
10:51/M



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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10K Overall

Name

James Matteucci
Rebecca Bruck
Tara Martin
Dustin McLean
Brent Mills

Judy McOstrich
Shannon Aquino
Lauren Phillips
Haley Ladenburg
Laurie Kimmel
Elizabeth Wishaw
Jeannie Miller
Nancy Anderson

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
418 40 M 16 40-49 1:07:15.1
424 33 F 9 30-39 1:07:24.0
410 40 F 12 40-49 1:08:43.0
403 30 M 14 30-39 1:08:48.0
489 41 M 17 40-49 1:09:43.3
488 49 F 13 40-49 1:09:51.7
429 31 F 10 30-39 1:10:58.8
457 28 F 15 19-29 1:11:05.2
469 22 F 16 19-29 1:14:07.6
461 43 F 14 40-49 1:14:08.8
452 32 F 11 30-39 1:15:21.3
503 62 F 3 60-69 1:16:16.5
426 57 F 9 50-59 1:25:49.3
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Pace
10:51/M
10:52/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:09/M
12:18/M
13:50/M



Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Run 2010

10K Age Group Results
Saturday, July 17, 2010

*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
Female 19 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Christine Mosley 518 25 1 0:44:08.7 7:07/M
2  Claire Horan 419 25 3 0:47:41.0 7:41/M
3  Cierra Gillard 494 19 4 0:48:20.2 7:48/M
4  Megan Hatch 407 24 5 0:48:49.8 7:52/M
5 Hannah Leahey 412 20 6 0:49:24 .1 7:58/M
6  Barrett Ebright Karnes 481 28 9 0:51:02.2 8:14/M
7  Amelia Gingold 470 29 11 0:52:32.7 8:28/M
8  Christi Olson 512 29 13 0:53:41.1 8:40/M
9  Jill Peterson 459 28 14 0:54:43.2 8:50/M
10 Kristen Yates 428 23 18 0:56:12.2 9:04/M
11 Katrina Robinson 404 29 23 0:57:25.5 9:16/M
12 Kati Diers 467 29 25 0:58:52.8 9:30/M
13  Jordan Kinsler 463 29 30 1:01:42.0 9:57/M
14  Dmitria Burby 435 28 31 1:01:52.8 9:59/M
15  Lauren Phillips 457 28 48 1:11:05.2 11:28/M
16 Haley Ladenburg 469 22 49 1:14:07.6 11:57/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Alisson Bonner 432 32 2 0:46:41.0 7:32/M
2  Amy Nelson 422 30 7 0:50:18.7 8:07/M
3 Lynna Egan 495 34 17 0:56:06.1 9:03/M
4  Susie Jarosch 449 37 21 0:56:41.7 9:09/M
5 Heidi Hans Petersen 414 36 26 0:59:20.6 9:34/M
6 Angela Harpole 491 35 27 0:59:23.7 9:35/M
7  Suluh Lukoskie 437 32 32 1:02:38.9 10:06/M
8 Shanna McLean 402 32 42 1:07:12.0 10:50/M
9 Rebecca Bruck 424 33 44 1:07:24.0 10:52/M
10 Shannon Aquino 429 31 47 1:10:58.8 11:27/M
11 Elizabeth Wishaw 452 32 51 1:15:21.3 12:09/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Brenda Martin 471 40 8 0:51:00.0 8:14/M
2  Christine Colling 477 40 10 0:51:12.8 8:15/M
3  Marie Rosenthal 454 42 15 0:55:20.0 8:55/M
4  Melinda Satterlee 521 44 16 0:55:27.2 8:57/M
5 Dana Rosellini 516 41 20 0:56:27.3 9:06/M
6 Ammarie Robertson 497 49 24 0:58:29.6 9:26/M
7  Cynthia Chee 473 45 29 1:01:01.3 9:50/M
8 Emily Cornatzer 431 41 36 1:04:11.7 10:21/M
9  Sueanne Maxted 439 40 40 1:06:10.9 10:40/M
10 Dayna Morgan 423 40 41 1:06:51.3 10:47/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Eileen Sullivan 417 45 43 1:07:14.2 10:51/M

13 Judy McOstrich 488 49 46 1:09:51.7 11:16/M

1 Nancy Bristow 475 52 12 0:52:44.5 8:30/M

3  Victoria Crawford 451 50 33 1:03:26.5 10:14/M

5 Deborah Kessler 421 54 35 1:03:51.6 10:18/M

7  Diane Seifert 478 51 38 1:04:56.2 10:28/M

9  Nancy Anderson 426 57 53 1:25:49.3 13:50/M

1 Kit Bean 499 66 19 0:56:17.0 9:05/M

3  Jeannie Miller 503 62 52 1:16:16.5 12:18/M

1 Unknown Partic. 69 52 1:00:33.9 9:46/M

1 Nicholas Andrews 501 9 34 0:52:25.0 8:27/M

1 Chester Pruett 500 12 23 0:49:36.8 8:00/M

1 CASEY GRIPP 506 16 49 0:58:08.4 9:23/M

1 Jordan Campbell 493 19 4 0:39:53.2 6:26/M

3 Alfred Fung 425 29 8 0:41:28.2 6:41/M

5 Jacob Cooper 0:47:42.0
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
7  Walter Weston 460 26 26 0:50:58.1 8:13/M
8 Tom Karnes 482 27 27 0:51:03.7 8:14/M
9 Jason Day 445 25 36 0:52:29.6 8:28/M
10 Yvo Vandoorm 427 25 39 0:53:38.3 8:39/M
11 Jon Phillips 438 24 47 0:57:22.7 9:15/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Willie Richardson 487 37 1 0:35:48.3 5:46/M
2  Aaron Burby 502 36 2 0:37:10.0 6:00/M
3  Kevin Ross 456 37 3 0:38:31.1 6:13/M
4  Carter Abel 444 37 15 0:45:28.9 7:20/M
5  Michael Gorenson 496 30 16 0:46:26.4 7:29/M
6 lan Bonner 433 35 17 0:46:41.1 7:32/M
7  Jesse Johnson 408 31 24 0:49:47.8 8:02/M
8 Charles Moore 517 33 28 0:51:10.4 8:15/M
9 Max Baumann 448 33 30 0:51:26.1 8:18/M
10 Mauro Lai 405 33 35 0:52:26.3 8:27/M
11 Jason Olson 511 30 42 0:54:28.1 8:47/M
12 Jeff Hans Petersen 415 36 50 0:59:20.4 9:34/M
13 Michael Adams 453 38 58 1:04:03.9 10:20/M
14  Dustin McLean 403 30 63 1:08:48.0 11:06/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mark Ripley 498 48 5 0:40:25.9 6:31/M
2 Pedro DeGuzman 515 40 6 0:40:49.1 6:35/M
3  Adam Atwell 434 45 13 0:43:55.6 7:05/M
4  Robert Ripley 514 45 14 0:44:13.1 7:08/M
5  Scott Bazley 446 44 21 0:48:57.3 7:54/M
6 Greg Amann 486 46 29 0:51:13.2 8:16/M
7  Scott Shore 513 47 32 0:52:09.1 8:25/M
8 Henry Haselton 480 46 33 0:52:24.0 8:27/M
9  Eric Wyatt 522 49 37 0:52:43.2 8:30/M
10 Mike Andrews 520 44 41 0:54:26.8 8:47/M
11 Sean David 519 42 44 0:55:21.5 8:56/M
12 Don Pruett 420 47 45 0:56:07.8 9:03/M
13 Robert Creighten 505 45 51 0:59:47.2 9:39/M
14  Gregg Bernheisel 468 43 60 1:05:38.2 10:34/M
15 Christopher Baca 483 46 61 1:05:42.9 10:36/M
16 James Matteucci 418 40 62 1:07:15.1 10:51/M
17  Brent Mills 489 41 64 1:09:43.3 11:15/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mark Lacina 436 51 9 0:42:03.2 6:47/M
2  Scott Harvey 416 59 11 0:42:50.3 6:55/M
3  Andrew Peet 484 51 12 0:42:51.2 6:55/M
4  Doug Bielefeld 443 50 18 0:47:27.2 7:39/M
5 David Wells 464 50 38 0:52:54.0 8:32/M
6 CHICO Marx 508 55 53 1:00:58.4 9:50/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

7  Zepo Marx 509 55 55 1:00:59.8 9:50/M

1 Kirk Starr 474 64 20 0:48:33.7 7:50/M

3  Mike Kirk 447 68 31 0:51:50.2 8:22/M

Rod Reagan 458 61 43 0:54:44.6 8:50/M

(¢,

7 Jim Laughlin 465 62 48 0:57:57.9 9:21/M

9 Kathleen Krouse 441 60 59 1:04:25.3 10:23/M

1 James Price 510 73 57 1:03:43.2 10:17/M
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Run 2010
5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 17, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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31
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35
36
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Scott Healey
Colin Andrus
Ezra Koenig
Jacquelyn Komen
Kristin Metcalf
David Levant
Graham Peet
Julie Shultz
Benjamin Gaines
Courtney Blume
Louis Bull

Todd Pearson
Daniel Klein

Tim Martin

Ryan Bingham
Sam Levant
Elias Weston
Douglas Sackman
Baxter Call

Clyde Pruett
Winter Krimmert
Eric Langland
Kyle Sobota

Mia Croonquist
Wally Wood
Ellen Frohning
Tony Alegria
Nathan Williams
Michelle Abel
Scott Moyer
Leslie Cohen
Rachel Austin
Julia Abel
Warren Maierhofer
Chance Krimmert
Zack Wycliff

Nick Keenan

Kelli Nichols
Anthony Martin
Benjamin Martin
Jason Burby
Isaac Martin
Daniel Heffernan
Max Gross Shader
Blake Stromberg
John Williams
Vanessa Micale
Erin Higgins

Kate Atwell

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
255 35 M 1 30-39 0:17:08.3
274 17 M 115-18 0:19:21.1
329 16 M 2 15-18 0:19:53.6
238 19 F 119-29 0:20:12.4
266 37 F 1 30-39 0:20:55.7
301 48 M 1 40-49 0:21:17.1
300 13 M 110-14 0:21:30.3
294 22 F 2 19-29 0:21:42.8
242 30 M 2 30-39 0:21:54.3
245 18 F 115-18 0:21:57.4
246 51 M 1 50-59 0:21:58.2
284 57 M 2 50-59 0:22:35.9
267 54 M 3 50-59 0:22:49.0
280 38 M 3 30-39 0:23:25.3
288 16 M 315-18 0:23:25.3
304 13 M 210-14 0:23:26.7
258 18 M 4 15-18 0:23:34.2
249 42 M 2 40-49 0:23:39.4
334 13 M 310-14 0:23:40.5
323 12 M 410-14 0:23:48.2
342 13 M 510-14 0:23:55.9
205 30 M 4 30-39 0:23:58.1
216 28 M 119-29 0:24:00.0
225 13 F 110-14 0:24:00.8
318 59 M 4 50-59 0:24:07.4
293 22 F 319-29 0:24:11.8
202 24 M 219-29 0:24:11.9
236 14 M 6 10-14 0:24:13.6
212 49 F 140-49 0:24:17.0
230 47 M 3 40-49 0:24:32.7
222 42 F 2 40-49 0:24:35.5
226 16 F 2 15-18 0:24:37.2
213 16 F 315-18 0:24:46.3
290 46 M 4 40-49 0:24:53.8
343 13 M 7 10-14 0:24:57.0
337 36 M 5 30-39 0:24:58.8
269 36 M 6 30-39 0:25:05.8
291 40 F 3 40-49 0:25:06.4
283 10 M 8 10-14 0:25:16.3
282 12 M 910-14 0:25:22.4
231 38 M 7 30-39 0:25:28.4
281 10 M 10 10-14 0:25:28.5
307 48 M 5 40-49 0:25:35.5
358 10 M 11 10-14 0:25:46.7
241 41 M 6 40-49 0:25:49.5
235 48 M 7 40-49 0:25:54.4
243 28 F 4 19-29 0:26:09.1
306 24 F 519-29 0:26:17.7
349 12 F 210-14 0:26:19.1
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5:32/M
6:15/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
717/M
7:22/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:29/M



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Laura Weston
Max Anderson
Sharon Metcalf
Elijah Dougher
Cameron Bedard
Joshua Lutrell
Hillary Bridge
Byron Cowart
Bob Krimmel
Jack Maider
Karl Kitchener

Vicki Nichols-Goldstein

Caitlin Bonner
Terry Glover
Robert Andrews
Alicia Mangubat
Casey Westphal
Duane Bedard
Jeremiah Bogaard
Joseph Bogaard
Scotty Hayes
Michelle Krell
Matthew Flickinger
Michelle Morlan
Terry Raisio
Amanda Talbott
Elizabeth Fitterer
Austin Brown
Joanne Jewell
Emily Hyndman
Maddy McMurphy
Patrick McMurphy
Greg Oldstone
Chase Cherry
Anna Ripley
Tommy Glover
Tom Theno

Sean Heffernan
Aubrey Robinson
Marc Langland
Jemma Langland
Kathy O'Rourke
Carson Nye
Sarah George
Heather Sicotte
Kayla Conaty
Shanon Browne
Jonathan DeWire
Michelle Ramsden
Brian Wishaw
Lynda Fitzpatrick
Phyllis Davis
Claire Bronson
John Cohen

Lisa Crosby

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
254 56 F 1 50-59 0:26:37.2
363 22 M 319-29 0:26:43.1
324 63 F 1 60-69 0:26:48.4
326 8 M 11-9 0:26:49.5
360 8 M 21-9 0:26:52.5
204 24 M 4 19-29 0:27:24.2
305 24 F 6 19-29 0:27:28.8
325 47 M 8 40-49 0:27:30.9
345 63 M 1 60-69 0:27:33.3
353 9 M 31-9 0:27:42.6
244 53 M 5 50-59 0:27:42.7
292 48 F 4 40-49 0:27:43.6
228 22 F 7 19-29 0:27:55.6
312 48 M 9 40-49 0:27:59.0
328 47 M 10 40-49 0:28:11.0
221 20 F 8 19-29 0:28:25.2
268 44 M 11 40-49 0:28:32.5
361 47 M 12 40-49 0:28:59.0
362 8 M 41-9 0:28:59.7
359 44 M 13 40-49 0:29:05.0
310 43 F 5 40-49 0:29:28.2
229 24 F 9 19-29 0:29:43.6
356 51 M 6 50-59 0:29:49.0
355 43 F 6 40-49 0:29:49.3
346 58 M 7 50-59 0:29:50.2
218 28 F 10 19-29 0:29:58.6
248 34 F 2 30-39 0:30:10.2
261 21 M 519-29 0:30:12.3
364 50 F 2 50-59 0:30:12.4
262 21 F 11 19-29 0:30:12.9
335 43 F 7 40-49 0:30:16.0
336 40 M 14 40-49 0:30:16.7
365 37 M 8 30-39 0:30:17.4
366 15 M 515-18 0:30:21.4
322 13 F 310-14 0:30:23.9
313 18 M 6 15-18 0:30:47.1
237 57 M 8 50-59 0:31:23.4
308 16 M 7 15-18 0:31:25.5
203 26 F 12 19-29 0:31:26.5
276 26 M 6 19-29 0:31:35.3
275 26 F 13 19-29 0:31:35.4
344 44 F 8 40-49 0:31:48.3
351 11 M 12 10-14 0:31:48.9
352 35 F 3 30-39 0:31:49.1
278 15 F 4 15-18 0:31:49.2
277 15 F 515-18 0:31:49.4
263 38 F 4 30-39 0:31:51.3
332 56 M 9 50-59 0:32:10.5
347 0 F 10-0 0:32:17.2
250 27 M 7 19-29 0:32:27.4
317 56 F 3 50-59 0:32:29.8
287 63 F 2 60-69 0:32:32.5
316 50 F 4 50-59 0:32:51.2
223 45 M 15 40-49 0:32:53.0
233 52 F 5 50-59 0:32:55.0
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Pace
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:56/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Kathie Glover
Chuck Hoffman
Rik Forschmiedt
Kerry Strand
Rebekah Trapp
Gillian Glover
Leeann Bare
Sue Harrington
Natalie Silberman
John Rosellini
Clara Atwell
Anne Atwell
Kathleen Egan
Ann Rutledge
Mary Yu

Brittany Brewin
Jackson Andrews
Janie Andrews
Laura Whitmore
Karen Olsen
Jennifer Olsen
Jennifer Rovere
Abe Bergman
Stephen Fugate
Tatum Schmidt
Kelly Anderson
Russell Brazill
Tom Brazill

Elly Snyder
Kathy Snyder
Jerry Bland
Shauna Ahern
Ellen Call

Skip Norton

Jen Klock
Serena Cosgrove
Paloma Baca
Marne Baca
Victoria Hayes
Peggy Wood
Margaret Rubens-Ellis
Linda Laughlin
Mandy Richards
Dominick Wolczko
Stefan Wolczko

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
311 47 F 9 40-49 0:32:58.0
232 63 M 2 60-69 0:33:09.4
224 72 M 170-99 0:33:38.7
209 69 M 3 60-69 0:33:52.3
201 22 F 14 19-29 0:34:05.1
314 12 F 410-14 0:34:45.9
319 45 F 10 40-49 0:34:45.9
214 58 F 6 50-59 0:34:59.8
211 46 F 11 40-49 0:35:03.3
339 71 M 2 70-99 0:35:03.5
348 9 F 11-9 0:35:06.5
350 46 F 12 40-49 0:35:06.6
338 31 F 5 30-39 0:35:11.5
208 53 F 7 50-59 0:35:23.6
210 53 F 8 50-59 0:35:23.6
331 22 F 15 19-29 0:35:41.7
327 9 M 51-9 0:35:43.0
354 48 F 13 40-49 0:35:47.6
217 42 F 14 40-49 0:36:15.1
220 29 F 16 19-29 0:36:48.2
251 37 F 6 30-39 0:36:49.5
215 27 F 17 19-29 0:38:37.2
357 78 M 3 70-99 0:39:04.8
279 69 M 4 60-69 0:39:09.2
264 8 F 21-9 0:39:35.9
219 46 F 15 40-49 0:39:39.8
252 69 M 5 60-69 0:39:39.9
253 39 M 9 30-39 0:39:41.1
286 9 F 31-9 0:39:41.3
285 49 F 16 40-49 0:39:43.9
260 80 M 4 70-99 0:40:47.1
302 43 F 17 40-49 0:41:53.3
333 55 F 9 50-59 0:42:42.8
289 81 M 5 70-99 0:43:05.6
259 44 F 18 40-49 0:43:19.0
239 46 F 19 40-49 0:43:55.5
295 9 F 41-9 0:44:13.2
297 44 F 20 40-49 0:44:21.1
490 48 F 21 40-49 0:44:22.8
273 55 F 10 50-59 0:46:10.4
240 42 F 22 40-49 0:48:41.1
265 59 F 11 50-59 0:50:35.0
270 33 F 7 30-39 0:50:57.7
303 21 M 8 19-29 0:55:12.0
309 22 M 9 19-29 0:55:13.7

Pace
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
11:00/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:33/M
11:42/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:27/M
12:36/M
12:38/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
13:09/M
13:31/M
13:46/M
13:54/M
13:58/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:54/M
15:42/M
16:19/M
16:26/M
17:48/M
17:49/M

5K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Run 2010

Age Group Results
Saturday, July 17, 2010

*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name
1 Michelle Ramsden 347 0 37

Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
0:32:17.2 10:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Clara Atwell 348 9 48 0:35:06.5 11:19/M
2  Tatum Schmidt 264 8 59 0:39:35.9 12:46/M
3  Elly Snyder 286 9 61 0:39:41.3 12:48/M
4 Paloma Baca 295 9 67 0:44:13.2 14:16/M

5K Age Group

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mia Croonquist 225 13 5 0:24:00.8 7:45/M
2 Kate Atwell 349 12 14 0:26:19.1 8:29/M
3  Anna Ripley 322 13 29 0:30:23.9 9:48/M
4  Gillian Glover 314 12 44 0:34:45.9 11:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Courtney Blume 245 18 4 0:21:57.4 7:05/M
2  Rachel Austin 226 16 9 0:24:37.2 7:56/M
3 Julia Abel 213 16 10 0:24:46.3 7:59/M
4  Heather Sicotte 278 15 34 0:31:49.2 10:16/M
5 Kayla Conaty 277 15 35 0:31:49.4 10:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Jacquelyn Komen 238 19 1 0:20:12.4 6:31/M
2 Julie Shultz 294 22 3 0:21:42.8 7:00/M
3  Ellen Frohning 293 22 6 0:24:11.8 7:48/M
4  Vanessa Micale 243 28 12 0:26:09.1 8:26/M
5  Erin Higgins 306 24 13 0:26:17.7 8:29/M
6  Hillary Bridge 305 24 17 0:27:28.8 8:52/M
7  Caitlin Bonner 228 22 19 0:27:55.6 9:00/M
8  Alicia Mangubat 221 20 20 0:28:25.2 9:10/M
9  Michelle Krell 229 24 22 0:29:43.6 9:35/M
10 Amanda Talbott 218 28 24 0:29:58.6 9:40/M
11 Emily Hyndman 262 21 27 0:30:12.9 9:45/M
12  Aubrey Robinson 203 26 30 0:31:26.5 10:08/M
13 Jemma Langland 275 26 31 0:31:35.4 10:11/M
14 Rebekah Trapp 201 22 43 0:34:05.1 11:00/M
15 Brittany Brewin 331 22 53 0:35:41.7 11:31/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall
16 Karen Olsen 220 29 56
17 Jennifer Rovere 215 27 58

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Kristin Metcalf 266 37 2
2 Elizabeth Fitterer 248 34 25
3 Sarah George 352 35 33
4  Shanon Browne 263 38 36
5 Kathleen Egan 338 31 50
6 Jennifer Olsen 251 37 57
7  Mandy Richards 270 33 73

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Michelle Abel 212 49 7
2 Leslie Cohen 222 42 8
3  Kelli Nichols 291 40 11
4  Vicki Nichols-Goldstein 292 48 18
5  Scotty Hayes 310 43 21
6 Michelle Morlan 355 43 23
7  Maddy McMurphy 335 43 28
8 Kathy O'Rourke 344 44 32
9 Kathie Glover 311 47 42
10 Leeann Bare 319 45 45
11 Natalie Silberman 211 46 47
12 Anne Atwell 350 46 49
13 Janie Andrews 354 48 54
14 Laura Whitmore 217 42 55
15  Kelly Anderson 219 46 60
16 Kathy Snyder 285 49 62
17 Shauna Ahern 302 43 63
18 Jen Klock 259 44 65
19 Serena Cosgrove 239 46 66
20 Marne Baca 297 44 68
21 Victoria Hayes 490 48 69
22 Margaret Rubens-Ellis 240 42 71

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Laura Weston 254 56 15
2 Joanne Jewell 364 50 26
3  Lynda Fitzpatrick 317 56 38
4  Claire Bronson 316 50 40
5 Lisa Crosby 233 52 41
6  Sue Harrington 214 58 46
7  Ann Rutledge 208 53 51
8 Mary Yu 210 53 52
9 Ellen Call 333 55 64
10 Peggy Wood 273 55 70
11 Linda Laughlin 265 59 72
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=

me
0:36:48.2
0:38:37.2

Time
0:20:55.7
0:30:10.2
0:31:49.1
0:31:51.3
0:35:11.5
0:36:49.5
0:50:57.7

Time
0:24:17.0
0:24:35.5
0:25:06.4
0:27:43.6
0:29:28.2
0:29:49.3
0:30:16.0
0:31:48.3
0:32:58.0
0:34:45.9
0:35:03.3
0:35:06.6
0:35:47.6
0:36:15.1
0:39:39.8
0:39:43.9
0:41:53.3
0:43:19.0
0:43:55.5
0:44:21.1
0:44:22.8
0:48:41.1

Time
0:26:37.2
0:30:12.4
0:32:29.8
0:32:51.2
0:32:55.0
0:34:59.8
0:35:23.6
0:35:23.6
0:42:42.8
0:46:10.4
0:50:35.0

Pace
11:52/M
12:27/M

Pace
6:45/M
9:44/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
11:21/M
11:53/M
16:26/M

Pace
7:50/M
7:56/M
8:06/M
8:56/M
9:30/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
10:15/M
10:38/M
11:13/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:33/M
11:42/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
13:31/M
13:58/M
14:10/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
15:42/M

Pace
8:35/M
9:45/M
10:29/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
11:17/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
13:46/M
14:54/M
16:19/M



*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Sharon Metcalf 324

(o2}
w

16 0:26:48.4 8:39/M

1 Elijah Dougher 326 8 37 0:26:49.5 8:39/M

3 Jack Maider 353 9 42 0:27:42.6 8:56/M

5 Jackson Andrews 327 9 68 0:35:43.0 11:31/M

1 Graham Peet 300 13 5 0:21:30.3 6:56/M

3 Baxter Call 334 13 15 0:23:40.5 7:38/M

5  Winter Krimmert 342 13 17 0:23:55.9 7:43/M

7  Chance Krimmert 343 13 25 0:24:57.0 8:03/M

9  Benjamin Martin 282 12 29 0:25:22.4 8:11/M

11 Max Gross Shader 358 10 33 0:25:46.7 8:19/M

1 Colin Andrus 274 17 2 0:19:21.1 6:15/M

3  Ryan Bingham 288 16 11 0:23:25.3 7:33/M

5 Chase Cherry 366 15 55 0:30:21.4 9:47/M

7  Sean Heffernan 308 16 58 0:31:25.5 10:08/M

1 Kyle Sobota 216 28 19 0:24:00.0 7:45/M

3  Max Anderson 363 22 36 0:26:43.1 8:37/M

5  Austin Brown 261 21 52 0:30:12.3 9:45/M

7  Brian Wishaw 250 27 62 0:32:27.4 10:28/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
9  Stefan Wolczko 309 22 76 0:55:13.7 17:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Scott Healey 255 35 1 0:17:08.3 5:32/M
2 Benjamin Gaines 242 30 6 0:21:54.3 7:04/M
3  Tim Martin 280 38 10 0:23:25.3 7:33/M
4  Eric Langland 205 30 18 0:23:58.1 7:44/M
5  Zack Wycliff 337 36 26 0:24:58.8 8:03/M
6 Nick Keenan 269 36 27 0:25:05.8 8:05/M
7  Jason Burby 231 38 30 0:25:28.4 8:13/M
8 Greg Oldstone 365 37 54 0:30:17.4 9:46/M
9  Tom Brazill 253 39 72 0:39:41.1 12:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 David Levant 301 48 4 0:21:17.1 6:52/M
2 Douglas Sackman 249 42 14 0:23:39.4 7:38/M
3  Scott Moyer 230 47 23 0:24:32.7 7:55/M
4  Warren Maierhofer 290 46 24 0:24:53.8 8:02/M
5 Daniel Heffernan 307 48 32 0:25:35.5 8:15/M
6 Blake Stromberg 241 41 34 0:25:49.5 8:20/M
7  John Williams 235 48 35 0:25:54.4 8:21/M
8 Byron Cowart 325 47 40 0:27:30.9 8:52/M
9 Terry Glover 312 48 44 0:27:59.0 9:02/M
10 Robert Andrews 328 47 45 0:28:11.0 9:05/M
11 Casey Westphal 268 44 46 0:28:32.5 9:12/M
12 Duane Bedard 361 47 47 0:28:59.0 9:21/M
13 Joseph Bogaard 359 44 49 0:29:05.0 9:23/M
14  Patrick McMurphy 336 40 53 0:30:16.7 9:46/M
15 John Cohen 223 45 63 0:32:53.0 10:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Louis Bull 246 51 7 0:21:58.2 7:05/M
2 Todd Pearson 284 57 8 0:22:35.9 717/M
3  Daniel Klein 267 54 9 0:22:49.0 7:22/M
4 Wally Wood 318 59 20 0:24:07.4 7:47/M
5 Karl Kitchener 244 53 43 0:27:42.7 8:56/M
6  Matthew Flickinger 356 51 50 0:29:49.0 9:37/M
7  Terry Raisio 346 58 51 0:29:50.2 9:37/M
8 Tom Theno 237 57 57 0:31:23.4 10:07/M
9 Jonathan DeWire 332 56 61 0:32:10.5 10:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Bob Krimmel 345 63 41 0:27:33.3 8:53/M
2  Chuck Hoffman 232 63 64 0:33:09.4 10:42/M
3  Kerry Strand 209 69 66 0:33:52.3 10:55/M
4  Stephen Fugate 279 69 70 0:39:09.2 12:38/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

5  Russell Brazill 252 69 71 0:39:39.9 12:47/M

1 Rik Forschmiedt 224 72 65 0:33:38.7 10:51/M

3  Abe Bergman 357 78 69 0:39:04.8 12:36/M

5  Skip Norton 289 81 74 0:43:05.6 13:54/M
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Run 2010
5K Walk Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 17, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

SRS R o R EFSER R

N
\V]

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Rachael Thomas
Jaren Sage
Donnie Smith
Elsa Croonquist
Nadine Oliver
Ellie Kuyper
Steven Ohmert
Katherine Whitney
Becky Youman
Kristina Cain
Katie Sears
Marlena Starrs
Dave Lauber
Robin Lauber
Abigail McGar
Kevin Thomas
Beth Britz

Renee Butz

Lori Carlander
Kelli Wald

Kelly Reese
Sean Robertson
Bob McMahon
Paul Minier
Kacie McGar
PAMELA DeRyss
ARIANA DeRyss
Eliza Johnson
Pat Dupen
Patricia Minier
Scott McGar
Tammy Thomas
Sadie Beauregard
Joe Beauregard
Megan Minier
Elona Lenhart
Lisa Huggenvik
Camille Kappelman
Jim Deignan
Gabriel Stoddard
Frank Ching
Debra Ching
Melissa Stoddard
Pam Chinn

Kim Forhart
Kathleen Tuma
Douglas Tuma
Linda Peterson
Ami Sage

5K Walk Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
47 13 F 1 0-99 0:35:39.4
5 10 M 1 0-99 0:38:19.3
76 45 M 20-99 0:39:43.1
77 0 F 2 0-99 0:40:30.9
79 66 F 3 0-99 0:40:40.2
8 36 F 4 0-99 0:40:51.1
10 49 M 3 0-99 0:41:59.6
41 52 F 5 0-99 0:42:20.3
55 33 F 6 0-99 0:42:26.7
54 27 F 7 0-99 0:42:26.9
56 31 F 8 0-99 0:42:28.7
87 10 F 9 0-99 0:43:04.9
83 51 M 4 0-99 0:43:06.4
84 23 F 10 0-99 0:43:28.0
36 11 F 11 0-99 0:43:36.8
46 16 M 50-99 0:43:53.6
71 49 F 12 0-99 0:43:54.2
25 51 F 13 0-99 0:43:55.1
24 54 F 14 0-99 0:43:55.7
22 44 F 15 0-99 0:44:12.8
85 44 F 16 0-99 0:44:37.9
60 8 M 6 0-99 0:44:40.9
48 67 M 7 0-99 0:45:00.9
64 69 M 8 0-99 0:45:06.4
34 35 F 17 0-99 0:45:12.4
73 50 F 18 0-99 0:45:21.2
72 19 F 19 0-99 0:45:21.3
68 38 F 20 0-99 0:45:45.0
1 61 F 21 0-99 0:46:31.9
63 67 F 22 0-99 0:46:39.1
35 42 M 9 0-99 0:46:53.1
45 47 F 23 0-99 0:46:53.5
14 23 F 24 0-99 0:47:17.2
13 59 M 10 0-99 0:47:18.6
78 37 F 25 0-99 0:47:30.8
17 63 F 26 0-99 0:47:30.9
12 48 F 27 0-99 0:47:37.6
61 16 F 28 0-99 0:47:37.8
82 56 M 11 0-99 0:47:44 .1
33 6 M 12 0-99 0:48:13.1
18 66 M 13 0-99 0:48:18.2
30 57 F 29 0-99 0:48:18.5
32 45 F 30 0-99 0:48:19.1
29 61 F 31 0-99 0:49:15.3
28 45 F 32 0-99 0:49:16.0
65 57 F 33 0-99 0:49:21.3
67 69 M 14 0-99 0:49:22.8
38 69 F 34 0-99 0:49:49.7
4 41 F 35 0-99 0:50:07.4
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Pace
11:30/M
12:22/M
12:49/M
13:04/M
13:07/M
13:11/M
13:33/M
13:39/M
13:41/M
13:41/M
13:42/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:01/M
14:04/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:15/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:35/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:45/M
15:00/M
15:03/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:22/M
15:22/M
15:24/M
15:33/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:53/M
15:54/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
16:04/M
16:10/M



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace
50 Shady Cosgrove 15 36 F 36 0-99 0:50:22.9 16:15/M
51 Nancy Kappelman 62 56 F 37 0-99 0:50:33.0 16:18/M
52 Paula Strand 9 65 F 38 0-99 0:50:35.3 16:19/M
53 Bill Dupen 2 64 M 15 0-99 0:50:48.3 16:23/M
54  Julie Buss 23 30 F 39 0-99 0:50:49.6 16:24/M
55 Novelle DuPen-Meyerhoff 92 66 F 40 0-99 0:50:49.7 16:24/M
56 Susan Kirkpatrick 90 62 F 41 0-99 0:50:51.7 16:24/M
57 John Osterling 91 63 M 16 0-99 0:50:51.8 16:24/M
58 Janice Campbell 57 54 F 42 0-99 0:51:51.1 16:44/M
59 Dalton Kearns 27 6 M 17 0-99 0:51:51.3 16:44/M
60 Wendy Kearns 26 38 F 43 0-99 0:52:08.3 16:49/M
61 Norma Pancake 31 53 F 44 0-99 0:52:13.6 16:51/M
62 Vicki Ward 340 52 F 45 0-99 0:52:22.2 16:54/M
63 Jim McRae 341 61 M 18 0-99 0:52:22.6 16:54/M
64 Elizabeth Freeman 19 49 F 46 0-99 0:52:22.6 16:54/M
65 Cori Kempton 75 57 F 47 0-99 0:52:35.3 16:58/M
66 Marnie Broughton 74 55 F 48 0-99 0:52:37.3 16:58/M
67 Tamsen Henry 53 7 F 49 0-99 0:53:30.6 17:15/M
68 vy Jaguzny 59 8 F 50 0-99 0:53:35.7 17:17/M
69 Lisa Jaguzny 58 40 F 51 0-99 0:53:39.1 17:18/M
70 Remony Henry 51 46 F 52 0-99 0:53:39.2 17:18/M
71 Olivia Harris 49 23 F 53 0-99 0:55:13.6 17:49/M
72 Simon Starrs 88 6 M 19 0-99 0:56:27.4 18:13/M
73 Tom Starrs 86 48 M 20 0-99 0:56:29.5 18:13/M
74  Susie Murphy 21 64 F 54 0-99 0:59:52.6 19:19/M
75 Harry Gerecke 11 61 M 21 0-99 1:00:39.1 19:34/M
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